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Contribuziun annuala dallas vischnauncas

Per igl onn 1971 han las suandontas vischnauncas pagau questa contri-

buziun:

Andeer
Andiast
Ardez
Bever
Bonaduz
Bravuogn
Breil
Brinzeuls
Casti
Cunter
- Domat
Duin
Flond
Ftan
Fuldera
La Punt
Lavin
Lumbrein
Luven

Madulain
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Alvagni
Bravuogn
Casti
Champfer
Danis-
Tavanasa
Glion

100.—
15.—
50.—
30.—
50.—
20.—

120.—
12.50
50.—
10.—
50.—
10.—
10.—
20.—
10.—
20.—
20.—
30.—
15.—
10.—

800.—
800.—
500.—
500.—

500.—
500.—

Morissen 25.—
Mulegns 20.—
Mustér 100.—
Preaz 30.—
Puntraschigna 160.—
Ramosch 40.—
Razén 50.—
Riom 20.—
Rueun 45—
Ruschein 40—
Sa. Maria 20.—
Salouf 30.—
Samedan 125.—
San Murezzan 50.—
Savognin 81.60
S-chanf 52.50
Schlarigna 20.—
Schnaus 10.—
Scuol 80.—
Segl 20.—

Lantsch 1000.—
Puntraschigna 500.—
Razén 500.—
Samedan 2000.—
San Murezzan 500.—
Segl 500.—
Silvaplauna  500.—

Sent
Silvaplauna
Sumvitg
Susch

Sur
Tersnaus
Tinizong
Trin

Trun
Tschierv
Tschlin
Tujetsch
Uors-Peiden
Valchava
Vaz
Vignogn
Vuorz
Zernez
Ziran

Zuoz

Surava
Tinizong
Trin
Valbella
Vaz
Zuoz

70.—
100.—
20.—
20.—
10.—
10.—
90.—
40.—
50—
13—
50.—
50.—
15.—
10.—
200.—
20.—
40.—
100.—
50.—
120.—

1000.—

500.—
500.—
500.—
500.—
500.—
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